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RESULT CUM - CONSOLIDATED MARKS CARD

Name of the Candidate

Programme

Semester / Year

Status 

Entered by 

Date : ________________ Registrar / Controller of Examination

TOTAL

DIVISION 

Subject 

Code
Subject 

Maximum

Marks

Minimum Pass

Marks

Marks 

obtained

Fresh

1100 

74

73

85

87

83

89

86

87

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Macroeconomics

History of India

Agricultural Marketing

Environmental studies

Financial Accounting

Micro Economics

Quantitative Methods for Eco. Analysis

Indian Economy

MIE

QME

MAE

HOI

AGM

EVS

FIA

INE

81

74

85

84

89

87

74

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

History of Economic Thought

Economics of Entrepreneurship

Economic Development of Tamilnadu

Cost and Management Accounting

Marketing Comm. & Advertisement

Monetary Economics

Fiscal Economics

EOE

EDT

CMA

MCA

MOE

HET

FIE

69

85

70

74

86

79

87

50

50

50

50

50

50

50

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

International Trade

Economics of Capital Market

Energy Economics

Labour Economics

Insurance & Economics

Economics of Fashion Industry

Value Education

INT

ECM

ENE

LAE

INE

EFI

VAE

1788 2200 

First

D.DINESH RAJAN

26.07.1976BA. Economics

3297ECO213 

1994-1997

27.07.1997

Father’s Name

D.O.B

Session

Roll No. 

N. Dorai Raj

Consolidated
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